Glassware for Rancimat Oxidative Stability measurements
10mm x 7” round and flat bottom sample tubes for the Bruker
Minispec
                 Pulse-TD
          NMR Sample Tubes
          Quality and value you can rely on!®
  New Era Pulse-TD NMR Sample Tubes
             for Benchtop NMR Instruments
For decades the Pulse/TD NMR sample tube has been used in the food industry  for fat, oil and moisture
analysis.  Over the years new and exciting applications have evolved in the medical, polymer, pharmaceutical
and biodiesel fields as well. To address this need, New Era has been offering a line of 10mm tubes for over 10
years and 18 and 25mm as more recent additions to the line. Try our samples tubes today and join others who
are successfully using the product. You will be glad you did.
  Catalog Number                         Description     Price
   NE-10PT-7-FB 10mm OD x 7” long, flat bottom, box of 220 $95.82/box
   NE-10PT-7-RB 10mm OD x 7” long, round bottom, box of 220   97.97/box
   NE-310-10-100 10mm tube cap, LD Polyethylene, Red, pack of 100   15.57/pack
   NE-310-10-1000 10mm tube cap, LD Polyethylene, Red, pack of 1000   84.37/pack
Catalog Number                        Description      Price
   SK-250504-1C Reaction vessel, 24 x 150mm round bottom, case of 100 $240.53/case
  SK-250504-2P Air Inlet Tube, 4 x 148mm, pack of 100     72.30/pack
 Sample Tubes for Oxford MQC Benchtop NMR
All tubes are 200mm long, flat bottom with fill mark at 35mm
Catalog Number                        Description       Price
 NE-10TD-200-FB Sample Tube, 10mm OD x 200mm long    $4.89 each
 SK-010713 Plug, Teflon, 10mm    50.65 each
 NE-341-5-V Support Rod, vented, Kel-F    32.22 each
 NE-18TD-200-FB Sample Tube, 18mm OD x 200mm long      8.38 each
 SK-031813 Plug, Teflon, 18mm    51.76 each
 NE-341-10-V Support Rod, vented, PVC    37.97 each
 NE-25TD-200-FB Sample Tube, 25mm OD x 200mm long      9.83 each
 SK-080613 Plug, Teflon, 25mm    51.76 each
 SK-040314 Plug, Polypropylene, 25mm for Fluorine studies    55.23 each
 NE-341-10-V Support Rod, vented, PVC    37.97 each
  Ph: 1-800-821-4667         Fax: 1-856-697-8727         cs@newera-spectro.com
January 2021